
Annexure - 3

Name of the corporate debtor: NATIONAL STEEL AND AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED Date of commencement of CIRP: April 11, 2022 List of creditors as on :October 04, 2022

Date of 
receipt

Amount Claimed
Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim 

Amount covered by 
security interest

Amount covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

 % of 
voting 
share in 
CoC

1

JM 
Financial 
Asset 
Reconstru
ction 
Company 
Limited

25-Apr-22 ₹16,933,916,983.73 ₹16,866,308,288.28
Finanical 

Claim
₹16,933,916,983.73 ₹16,933,916,983.73 No 100 ₹0 ₹0 ₹67,608,695 ₹0

Partially admitted based 
on information availabe 
with Corporate Debtor

Total ₹16,933,916,983.73 ₹16,866,308,288.28 ₹16,933,916,983.73 ₹16,933,916,983.73 ₹100 ₹0 ₹0 ₹67,608,695.45 ₹0

 Remarks, if any

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Sl. No. 
Name of 
creditor 

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues , that 

may be 
setoff

Amount of claim 
not admitted

 Amount of claim 
under verification

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted 
Amount 

of 
continge
nt claim


